
2020年度　算 数（ 3 期）　　解答用紙
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解答用紙には、答のみ記入しなさい。

あまり
E H

GF

900

5

141

4

17

116

30.84
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D
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281

1.9 0.03

1.　5点×9
2.　⑴～⑷ 6点×4
⑸，⑹ 7点×2

3.　⑴ 5点
⑵，⑶ 6点×2


